ТАБЛИЦА РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ ЗОНАЛЬНЫХ СОРЕВНОВАНИЙ ПО МИНИ-ФУТБОЛУ В РАМКАХ 60-Й СПАРТАКИАДЫ ШКОЛЬНИКОВ СРЕДИ ШКОЛ 1 ГРУППЫ
	№ п/п
	ШКОЛА
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	     9
	очки
	место

	1.
	КСОШ №1
	хххххх

хххххх

хххххх
	0:2
0
	0:3
0
	2:0
2
	0:6
0
	1:0
2
	0:0
1
	3:0
2
	3:0
2
	9
	IV

	2.
	КСОШ №2
	2:0
2
	хххххх

хххххх

хххххх
	3:1
2
	5:0
2
	1:4
0
	7:0
2
	1:3
0
	2:3
0
	3:0
2
	10
	III

	3.
	КСОШ №3
	3:0
2
	1:3
0
	хххххх

хххххх

хххххх
	0:1
0
	1:6
0
	4:0
2
	2:3
0
	2:0
2
	3:0
2
	8
	V

	4.
	КСОШ №4
	0:2
0
	0:5
0
	1:0
2
	хххххх

хххххх

хххххх
	1:7
0
	3:0
2
	1:2
0
	1:3
0
	3:0
2
	6
	VII

	5.
	КСОШ №5
	6:0
2
	4:1
2
	6:1
2
	7:1
2
	хххххх

хххххх

хххххх
	4:0
2
	7:0
2
	5:1
2
	12:0
2
	16
	I 

	6.
	КСОШ №6
	0:1
0
	0:7
0
	0:4
0
	0:3
0
	0:4
0
	хххххх

хххххх

хххххх
	0:4
0
	2:2
1
	0:4
0
	1
	IX

	7.
	Кингисеппская Гимназия
	0:0
1
	3:1
2
	3:2
2
	2:1
2
	0:7
0
	4:0
2
	хххххх

хххххх

хххххх
	4:0
2
	0:1
0
	11
	II

	8.
	Ивангородская 

СОШ №1
	0:3
0
	3:2
2
	0:2
0
	3:1
2
	1:5
0
	2:2
1
	0:4
0
	хххххх

хххххх

хххххх
	3:0
2
	7
	VI

	9.
	Кракольская СОШ
	0:3
0
	0:3
0
	0:3
0
	0:3
0
	0:12
0
	4:0
2
	1:0
2
	0:3
0
	хххххх

хххххх

хххххх
	4
	  VIII


